SPECIAL ACT REPORT (PREV YEAR) ALL CFT/CRA/IFT PARCLES - 2020 TV 07/15/2021  07:38

SCHOOL DISTRICT SPECIAL ACT TYPE PARCEL COUNT TAXABLE VALUE

CENTER LINE

CENTER LINE PUBLIC SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 5 4,169,500

CENTER LINE PUBLIC SCHOOLS CFT - PA255 of 1978 - New Facility 2 2,470,067
FRASER

FRASER PUBLIC SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 35 6,518,304

FRASER PUBLIC SCHOOLS IFT - Rehab (Frozen) 2 768,533
MEMPHIS

MEMPHIS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 1 34,000
MT CLEMENS

MT CLEMENS COMMUNITY SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 4 13,000
NEW BALTIMORE

ANCHOR BAY SCHOOL DISTRICT IFT - Post 1994 Rates 2 1,039,770
ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 2 53,200

ROSEVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS IFT - Pre 1994 Rates 2 0

ROSEVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 12 702,328

ROSEVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS CRA - REHAB - PA 210 of 2005 5 6,951,406

ROSEVILLE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS CRA/CFT-FZN AdVal Rates PA210&PA255 4 332,343

FRASER PUBLIC SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 1 28,500
ST CLAIR SHORES

LAKESHORE PUBLIC SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 2 2,137,000

SOUTH LAKE SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 1 69,700
STERLING HEIGHTS

UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 31 60,476,548

UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS IFT - Rehab (Frozen) 1 8,398,718

WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS IFT - Post 1994 Rates 21 27,518,592
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WARREN

ARMADA TWP

BRUCE TWP

CHESTERFIELD TWP

CLINTON TWP

CENTER LINE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FITZGERALD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

VAN DYKE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS

WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS

WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS

WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS

WARREN WOODS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

WARREN WOODS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

ARMADA AREA SCHOOLS

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ANCHOR BAY SCHOOL DISTRICT

L ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

NEW HAVEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

CLINTONDALE COMM SCHOOLS

CHIPPEWA VALLEY SCHOOLS

FRASER PUBLIC SCHOOLS

L ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

L ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

CRA

CFT

Post 1994 Rates
Post 1994 Rates
Post 1994 Rates
Post 1994 Rates
REHAB - PA 210 of 2005

PA255 of 1978 - New Facility

CRA/CFT-FZN AdVal Rates PA210&PA255

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

Post 1994 Rates

Personal on Commercial Class

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

CRA/CFT-FZN AdVal Rates PA210&PA255

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

RZ-25%

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 IFT

11

17

20

14

19

4,589,474
4,098,829
2,987,560
77,255,171
3,988,700
2,541,610
620,755
25,862,342

1,363,915

279,524

3,142,664

3,658,018

3,106,625

657,000
2,886,292

1,689,000

625,574
339,700
655,615
10,607,035

0
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HARRISON

MACOMB TWP

SHELBY TWP

WASHINGTON TWP

NEW HAVEN VILLAGE

ROMEO/BRUCE

ROMEO/WASHINGTON

L ANSE CREUSE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

CHIPPEWA VALLEY SCHOOLS

UTICA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

NEW HAVEN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ROMEO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

IFT

IFT

IFT

IFT

CRA

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

REHAB - PA 210 of

2005

CRA/CFT-FZN AdVal Rates PA210&PA255

IFT -

IFT -

IFT -

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

Post 1994 Rates

5 1,765,430
13 10,672,467
33 92,850,306
3 234,900
1 282,100
1 71,500
2 0
19 5,786,962
1 3,100
343 384,303,677



